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Nilachal Refractories Ltd(NILACHAL | 502294 | INE416N01013)

40.90-0.84 (-2.01%)

EPS based on previous 4 trailing quarters in the scrip is zero | View More

GSM : Stage 0

Previous Close 41.74 52 Wk High 58.00 TTQ 40
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Open

High

Low

VWAP

43.84

43.84

40.90

41.23

(Standalone / Consolidated) Group /
52 Wk Low 35.50 Turnover (Lakh) 0.02

CEPS (TTM) 10.15/-  Seftlement
(Standalone / Consolidated) Type
Upper Price Band  49.08 2W Avg Qty 234 PE 393/-  Index
(Standalone / Consolidated)
. Basic
Lower Price Band  32.72 Mcap Full (Cr.) 83.28 Cor/Pa 276.06 /
-10.85 Industry @
Price Band 20% Mcap FF (Cr.) 24.47

Face Value 10.00

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Mar-23

Quarter ending :March 2023

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

X/T+1

Electrodes &
Refractories

Archives
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Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal

No
Undertaking ?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or No
NDU, if any?
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A)
Promoter &

30 1,43,77522 1,43,77,522 70.61 1,43,77,222 70.61
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4,091 59,83,928 59,83,928 29.39 59,83,928 29.39
(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00

DRs
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(C2) Shares

held by 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00
Non Public
Grand Total 4121 2,03,61,450 2,03,61,450 100.00 2,03,61,150 100.00
Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
3 Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
r Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
3 Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
r Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
3 Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners under
r Statement showing foreign ownership limits
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Shareholding Pattern

Nilachal Refractories Ltd

Scrip Code : 502294 Quarter Ending : Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 , 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 22 5572657 5572657 2737 5572657 27.37 - 27.37 55,72,657
undivided Family

Alok Prakash Promoter 1 62,500 62,500 0.31 62,500  0.31 - 0.31 62,500
BHAGWATI

PRASAD JALAN  Promoter 1 75,000 75,000 0.37 75000  0.37 . 0.37 75,000

AND SONS HUF .
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https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Kamal Prakash

NIRAJ JALAN
AND OTHERS
HUF .

BELA JALAN

PANKAJ JALAN
AND OTHERS
HUF .

Anubhuti
Prakash

BHAGWATI
PRASAD JALAN

ADITI JALAN
NIDHI JALAN
PANKAJ JALAN
PIYUSH JALAN
Raj Rani Agarwal
BELA JALAN
NIRAJ JALAN

PARWATI DEVI
JALAN

Anupama
Prakash

Madhu Agarwal
ISHIKA JALAN
AARAV JALAN

D P JALAN &
OTHER HUF .

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

3,62,500

50,000

1,50,000

75,000

3,19,250

5,560,584

2,40,000
1,65,000
3,67,000
6,65,000
6,81,823
1,65,000

6,40,000

1,40,000

19,250

3,19,250
44,000

44,000

75,000

3,62,500

50,000

1,560,000

75,000

3,19,250

5,560,584

2,40,000
1,65,000
3,67,000
6,65,000
6,81,823
1,65,000

6,40,000

1,40,000

19,250

3,19,250
44,000

44,000

75,000

1.78

0.25

0.74

0.37

1.57

2.70

0.81

1.80

3.27

3.35

0.81

3.14

0.69

0.09

1.57

0.22

0.22

0.37

3,62,500

50,000

1,50,000

75,000

3,19,250

5,50,584

2,40,000
1,65,000
3,67,000
6,65,000
6,81,823
1,65,000

6,40,000

1,40,000

19,250

3,19,250
44,000

44,000

75,000

1.78

0.25

0.74

0.37

1.57

2.70

0.81

1.80

3.27

3.35

0.81

3.14

0.69

0.09

1.57

0.22

0.22

0.37

1.78

0.25

0.74

0.37

1.57

2.70

0.81

1.80

3.27

3.35

0.81

3.14

0.69

0.09

1.57

0.22

0.22

0.37

3,62,500

50,000

1,50,000

75,000

3,19,250

5,560,584

2,40,000
1,65,000
3,67,000
6,65,000
6,81,823
1,65,000

6,40,000

1,40,000

19,250

3,19,250
44,000

44,000

75,000



Vimal Prakash Promoter

Any Other
(specify)

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=AT1+A2

30

30

3,62,500

88,04,865

1,43,77,5622

1,43,77,522

3,62,500

88,04,865

1,43,77,522

1,43,77,522

1.78

43.24

70.61

0.00

70.61

3,62,500

88,04,565

1,43,77,222

1,43,77,222

1.78

43.24

70.61

0.00

70.61

1.78

43.24

70.61

0.00

70.61

3,62,500

88,04,865

1,43,77,522

1,43,77,522
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The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Nilachal Refractories Ltd

Scrip Code : 502294 Quarter ending : Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 - - -
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 - - -
(Domestic)

Insurance 1 15160 15,160 0.07 15160  0.07 ; 0.07 15,160

Companies

Sub Total B1 1 15160 15,160 0.07 15160  0.07 - 0.07 15,160

B2) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 - - -
(Foreign)

B3) Central 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 - . ;
Government/

State

Government(s)/
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President of
India

B4) Non-

. 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 - -
Institutions

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 4047 593554 593,554 2.92 5,93,554 2.92 - 2.92 2,36,904
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

8 3664542  36,64,542 18.00 36,64,542 18.00 - 18.00 36,64,542

Non Resident

. 10 5781 5,781 0.03 5,781 0.03 - 0.03 5,781
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies

16 1702058 17,02,058 8.36 17,02,058 8.36 - 8.36 17,00,158
Corporate

Any Other
(specify)

Sub Total B4 4090 5968768  59,68,768 29.31 59,68,768 29.31 - 29.31 56,10,218

9 2833 2,833 0.01 2,833 0.01 - 0.01 2,833

B=B1+B2+B3+B4 4091 5983928 59,83,928 29.39 5983928 29.39 - 29.39 56,25,378
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



BSE”

The Power of Vibrance

Scrip Code : 502294

C1)
Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Nilachal Refractories Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

0 0.00 - 0.00

0 0.00 - 0.00

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Quarter ending : Mar-23
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Shareholding Pattern
Nilachal Refractories Ltd

Scrip Code : 502294 Quarter ending : Mar-23

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column Ill, multiple rows for the same SBO

shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.
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Shareholding Pattern
Nilachal Refractories Ltd

Scrip Code : 502294 Quarter ending : Mar-23

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date - .
As on the end of previous 1st quarter - -
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter - .
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter - -

As on the end of previous 4th quarter - -
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