



84,929.36
+447.55 +0.53%
19 Dec 25 | 16:00 | [Close](#)

Get Quote

Enter Security Name / Code / ID / ISIN

Equity T+1

Menu

Markets Equity Derivatives Indices Currency Derivatives IRD Debt SLB ETFs/Mutual Funds EOP Commodity Derivatives EGR Market Notices
Data

[Nilachal Refractories Ltd](#) (NILACHAL | 502294 | INE416N01013)

19 Dec 25 | 16:00 | All Prices in ₹

40.90 **-0.84** (-2.01%)

EPS based on previous 4 trailing quarters in the scrip is zero | [View More](#)

GSM : Stage 0

Equity

Archives

Add to Watch list

Previous Close

41.74

[52 Wk High](#)

58.00

TTQ

40

EPS (TTM)



-10.42 / -

Category

Listed

Open	43.84	52 Wk Low	35.50	Turnover (Lakh)	0.02	(Standalone / Consolidated) CEPS (TTM)	-10.15 / -	Group / Settlement Type	X / T+1
High	43.84	Upper Price Band	49.08	2W Avg Qty`	234	PE	-3.93 / -	Index	-
Low	40.90	Lower Price Band	32.72	Mcap Full (Cr.)	83.28	(Standalone / Consolidated) ROE / PB	276.06 / -10.85	Basic Industry 	Electrodes & Refractories
VWAP	41.23	Price Band	20%	Mcap FF (Cr.)	24.47	Face Value	10.00		

Corp Announcements 

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Mar-23

[Archives](#)

Financials 

Meetings 

Quarter ending :March 2023

Corp Actions

Particular Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

Shareholding Pattern

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? Yes

SDD Shareholding Pattern

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

Corporate Governance

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ? No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

Integrated Filing	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ?	No
	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No
Statement of investor complaints	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes
Related Party Transactions	Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

BRSR

ASCR

Bulk / Block deals

Disclosures

Corp Information

Peer Group

Charting

Research Reports

Notices

	Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shareholder, as a % of total shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholder, as a % of total shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) as a percentage of dilutable share capital)/ % of (A+B+C)
	(A)									
	Promoter & Promoter Group	30	1,43,77,522	1,43,77,522	70.61	1,43,77,222	70.61			7
	(B) Public	4,091	59,83,928	59,83,928	29.39	59,83,928	29.39			2
	(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00			

(C2) Shares held by Employee		0.00	0.00				
Trust							
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public		0.00	0.00				
Grand Total	4,121	2,03,61,450	2,03,61,450	100.00	2,03,61,150	100.00	10

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

- ▶ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
- ▶ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
- ▶ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
- ▶ Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
- ▶ Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners under
- ▶ Statement showing foreign ownership limits



Shareholding Pattern

Nilachal Refractories Ltd

Scrip Code : 502294

Quarter Ending : Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)			Class eg: X	Total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. Of Shares (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
					Shareholding	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X								
A1) Indian					0.00				0.00				-	0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		22	55,72,657	55,72,657	27.37	55,72,657	27.37						-	27.37	55,72,657
Alok Prakash	Promoter	1	62,500	62,500	0.31	62,500	0.31						-	0.31	62,500
BHAGWATI PRASAD JALAN AND SONS HUF .	Promoter	1	75,000	75,000	0.37	75,000	0.37						-	0.37	75,000

Kamal Prakash	Promoter	1	3,62,500	3,62,500	1.78	3,62,500	1.78	-	1.78	3,62,500
NIRAJ JALAN AND OTHERS HUF .	Promoter	1	50,000	50,000	0.25	50,000	0.25	-	0.25	50,000
BELA JALAN	Promoter	1	1,50,000	1,50,000	0.74	1,50,000	0.74	-	0.74	1,50,000
PANKAJ JALAN AND OTHERS HUF .	Promoter	1	75,000	75,000	0.37	75,000	0.37	-	0.37	75,000
Anubhuti Prakash	Promoter	1	3,19,250	3,19,250	1.57	3,19,250	1.57	-	1.57	3,19,250
BHAGWATI PRASAD JALAN	Promoter	1	5,50,584	5,50,584	2.70	5,50,584	2.70	-	2.70	5,50,584
ADITI JALAN	Promoter	1	2,40,000	2,40,000	1.18	2,40,000	1.18	-	1.18	2,40,000
NIDHI JALAN	Promoter	1	1,65,000	1,65,000	0.81	1,65,000	0.81	-	0.81	1,65,000
PANKAJ JALAN	Promoter	1	3,67,000	3,67,000	1.80	3,67,000	1.80	-	1.80	3,67,000
PIYUSH JALAN	Promoter	1	6,65,000	6,65,000	3.27	6,65,000	3.27	-	3.27	6,65,000
Raj Rani Agarwal	Promoter	1	6,81,823	6,81,823	3.35	6,81,823	3.35	-	3.35	6,81,823
BELA JALAN	Promoter	1	1,65,000	1,65,000	0.81	1,65,000	0.81	-	0.81	1,65,000
NIRAJ JALAN	Promoter	1	6,40,000	6,40,000	3.14	6,40,000	3.14	-	3.14	6,40,000
PARWATI DEVI JALAN	Promoter	1	1,40,000	1,40,000	0.69	1,40,000	0.69	-	0.69	1,40,000
Anupama Prakash	Promoter	1	19,250	19,250	0.09	19,250	0.09	-	0.09	19,250
Madhu Agarwal	Promoter	1	3,19,250	3,19,250	1.57	3,19,250	1.57	-	1.57	3,19,250
ISHIKA JALAN	Promoter	1	44,000	44,000	0.22	44,000	0.22	-	0.22	44,000
AARAV JALAN	Promoter	1	44,000	44,000	0.22	44,000	0.22	-	0.22	44,000
D P JALAN & OTHER HUF .	Promoter	1	75,000	75,000	0.37	75,000	0.37	-	0.37	75,000

Vimal Prakash	Promoter	1	3,62,500	3,62,500	1.78	3,62,500	1.78	-	1.78	3,62,500
Any Other (specify)		8	88,04,865	88,04,865	43.24	88,04,565	43.24	-	43.24	88,04,865
Sub Total A1		30	1,43,77,522	1,43,77,522	70.61	1,43,77,222	70.61	-	70.61	1,43,77,522
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
A=A1+A2		30	1,43,77,522	1,43,77,522	70.61	1,43,77,222	70.61	-	70.61	1,43,77,522

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Nilachal Refractories Ltd

Scrip Code : 502294

Quarter ending : Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
										SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	0.00	-	-	-
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	0.00	-	-	-
Insurance Companies	1	15160	15,160	0.07	15,160	0.07		-	0.07	15,160		
Sub Total B1	1	15160	15,160	0.07	15,160	0.07		-	0.07	15,160		
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	0.00	-	-	-
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	0.00	-	-	-

**President of
India**

**B4) Non-
Institutions**

0	0	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
---	---	------	------	---	------

**Resident
Individuals**

holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4047	593554	5,93,554	2.92	5,93,554	2.92	-	2.92	2,36,904
--	------	--------	----------	------	----------	------	---	------	----------

**Resident
Individuals**

holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	3664542	36,64,542	18.00	36,64,542	18.00	-	18.00	36,64,542
---	---	---------	-----------	-------	-----------	-------	---	-------	-----------

**Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)**

10	5781	5,781	0.03	5,781	0.03	-	0.03	5,781
----	------	-------	------	-------	------	---	------	-------

**Bodies
Corporate**

16	1702058	17,02,058	8.36	17,02,058	8.36	-	8.36	17,00,158
----	---------	-----------	------	-----------	------	---	------	-----------

**Any Other
(specify)**

9	2833	2,833	0.01	2,833	0.01	-	0.01	2,833
---	------	-------	------	-------	------	---	------	-------

Sub Total B4 4090 5968768 59,68,768 29.31 59,68,768 29.31 - 29.31 56,10,218

B=B1+B2+B3+B4 4091 5983928 59,83,928 29.39 59,83,928 29.39 - 29.39 56,25,378

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Nilachal Refractories Ltd

Scrip Code : 502294

Quarter ending : Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
C1)								
Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		-	0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		-	0.00	

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

Nilachal Refractories Ltd

Scrip Code : 502294

Quarter ending : Mar-23

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL



Shareholding Pattern

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.



Shareholding Pattern

Nilachal Refractories Ltd

Scrip Code : 502294

Quarter ending : Mar-23

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	-	-
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	-	-
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	-	-
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	-	-
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	-	-